WYOMING SADDLE COMPANY/ROCKIN M RANCH - RICHLAND CENTER, W

OPEN NBHA

1D

ABBY WHITISH
KATHY STOKER
BREA MUELLER
ABBY WHITISH
KATHY STOKER
ABBY WHITISH
JUSTIBE LOHMAN
BREA MUELLER
JUSTINE LOHMAN

2D

ALYSSA YAGER

GRACIE MERCER

KATIE KENNEDY
GARRET WAHL

AVA MCDONALD

MIA SCHROEDER-OYLER
CHRIS MULHOLLAND
TEKA EWERS

EMMA FOX

TJ THOMPSON

LAURIE NEUHESIEL

MIA SCHROEDER-OYLER

3D

HENESEE VOSSKUIL
KATIE KENNEDY
MEGAN SINGLES
BRIANNA DANIELS
SUSANNE JOYCE
MCKENZIE FEINER
MACY BINDL
ALYSSA OPELEWSKI
ANDI BANWELL
MEGAN SINGLES
PEYTTAN NEHLS
STEVE HEDDEN

4D

NATALIE NORDMAN
ALIAH HATFIELD
LILLIAN JONES
CASEY FERGUSON
AVA DOSECHER
LEXIE BEDNAR
KELLEY ROSENBAUM
AUSTIN DOYLE
TEKA EWERS
KATHY STOKER
CHEYENNE CHECK
TUCKER THOMPSON
ALY ANDERSON
DIANE GALLAGHER
LEXI BEDNAR

Open

JELLY

KICKAPOO BADGER DOLLY
FANCYTHIS

BACHELOR

BESS SMART LILY
MAYDAY

JAZZ UP THE SUN

CCR FIREFLY

SWR FAMOUS INTIAN

HAYLEES FAME
LAUGHING ANDREA
FOX

FURY

FROST N FLIT
FRENCHMANS PRINCE
ERNIE

NIC A CHIC
RAINING JEWELS
RACER

JAX

SPEEDY B CAJO

HINTONS HICKOTY LENA
COoCo

KISS ME YONDER
MERLOT N ICE

TEQUILA

ANNS GOLDEN HAYLEE
POCO NOCO PEPPEY
SWEET DEE

GLORY

CC CASEY FIREWATER FLIT
TESS

HELLFAST WILLIE

CHICS SMOKIN BANJO

PS GENUINELY STUNG
JUSTICE

DIXIE

WRANGLER

A, T, MISCHIEF MAGIC FLYIN
DOC

LAUGHING JUAN
AFFIREWATERSVALENTINE
WOODYS IMIRAGE

NOT MY FAULT

JAVA

DIVA
BOOGIESFRECKLEDOC
FLYIN ON FREEDOM
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SUN JUNE 18

16.617
16.747

16.75

16.83
16.857
16.868
16.954
16.968
17.055

17.229
17.279
17.297
17.346
17.359
17.372
17.433
17.478
17.479
17.545
17.581
17.614

17.643
17.762

17.79
17.816
17.832
17.858
17.952
17.973
18.085
18.166
18.315
18.466

18.861
19.082
19.365
19.431
19.713
20.093
20.467
917.246
917.52
917.559
918.022
918.255
918.861
920.19
9999



WYOMING SADDLE COMPANY/ROCKIN M RANCH - RICHLAND CENTER, W

YOUTH NBHA

1D

EMMA FOX

AVA MCDONALD
TEKA EWERS
HENESEE VOSSKUIL

2D

MCKENZIE FEINER
ALYSSA OPALEWSKI
BELLA CHETNIK

3D

JOLETTE ROSENBAUM

ALIAH HATFIELD

4D

AMYA HATFIELD
KINLEY PORTER
AVA DOESCHER
KELLEY ROSENBAUM
LEXIE BEDNAR
TUCKER THOMPSON
TEKA EWERS

ALY ANDERSON
PEYTTAN NEHLS
ALY ANDERSON
REESE FERGUSON
TAYLOR FERGUSON
LEXI BEDNAR
LILLIAN JONES

NBHA SR

1D

KATHY STOKER
KATHY STOKER

2D
CHRIS MULHOLLAND

3D

STEVE HEDDEN
KATHY STOKER
DIANE GALLAGHER

SUN JUNE 18

RAINING JEWELS

FROST N FLIT

NIC A CHIC

HINTONS HICKORY LENA

ANNS GOLDEN HAYLEE
SWEET DEE
RIO

ZAYNA
PS GENUINELY STUNG

ROPER

TWINKIE

WRANGLER

DOC

AT MISCHIEF MAGIC FLYIN
JAVA
AFIREWATERSVALENTINE
NOT SHORTA LEGS

TESS

DIVA

DIXIE

GUNNER

FLYIN ON FREEDOM
JUSTICE

KICKAPOO BADGER DOLLY

BESS SMART LILY

ERNIE

HELLFAST WILLIE
WOODYS MIRAGE
BOOGIESFRECKLEDOC

Youth + Senior

17.253
17.359
17.478
17.643

17.858
18.046
18.174

18.321
19.082

19.473
19.558
19.713
20.255
9999
918.438
917.52
917.658
918.391
918.861
918.879
919.262
9999
9999

16.747

16.857

17.443

18.18
917.559
920.19
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